
CCBR-Halloween-Jackpot-results 10/7/23

class rider_name horse_name place score purse check_no

Peewee , Saturday Ruby Minsker Buddy 18.689

Peewee , Saturday Italii Huston SMARTY 20.061

Peewee , Saturday Aleena Harvey Tizzie 21.116

Peewee , Saturday Juniper Turner Zippers Golden Glow 22.618

Peewee , Saturday Clayton Huston Scotty 23.924

Peewee , Saturday Paige Thompson Lightning 25.710

Peewee , Saturday Jack Minsker Daisy 28.409

Peewee , Saturday Branson Efaw Hesa Hazelight Too 30.087

Peewee , Saturday Nevaeh Halbe Lucy 34.013

Peewee , Saturday Sophia Randall Chester 45.091

Peewee , Saturday Falon King Ima salty san badger 46.473

Peewee , Saturday Bambii King Ima salty san badger 49.007

Peewee , Saturday Maverick Cerace Surprized Bydeception 51.128

Peewee , Saturday Bailey Clark Picos Destiny is Dun 53.118

Peewee , Saturday Quade Hubbs Calvin James 68.047

Peewee , Saturday Tatum King Ima salty san badger 74.031

Peewee , Saturday Briar Bleu Hubbs Andy 18.742 No Time

Peewee , Saturday Alice Guscette Lightning Mc Queen 42.869 No Time

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea “Tarzan” 1D - 1st 15.848 $260.00

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 1D - 2nd 16.091 $200.00

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 1D - 3rd 16.206 $145.00

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Miah Krieger BA Bandit 1D - 4th 16.242

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 1D - 5th 16.295

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Alecia Fox Cisco San Nick “Icon” 1D - 6th 16.305

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Serena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 1D - 7th 16.432

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 1D - 8th 16.471

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop 1D - 9th 16.518

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Alex Thompson A Genuine Streaker 1D - 10th 16.566

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Rachel Vlaew Dashing Little Jesse 2D - 1st 16.610 $173.00

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 2D - 2nd 16.717 $133.00

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 2D - 3rd 16.762 $97.00

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Brianna Walker Tiviossweetseduction 2D - 4th 16.907

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 2D - 5th 17.033

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Jacque Schumacher CR STREAKIN SEDONA 2D - 6th 17.175

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Ethan Wilcox Tinkerbell 2D - 7th 17.383

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Haley Munson Cooper 2D - 8th 17.548

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Lacey Bishop Little Smooth Sands 2D - 9th 17.769

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Valerie James HR Famously Smooth 2D - 10th 18.529

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Torri Tubbs CM Whats happening 16.307 No Time

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Becca Flight Jettin Bayou 16.355 No Time

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Jenelle Dudley Cat A Reys Pistol 16.532 No Time

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Amanda Marriott French Mia If U Can 16.543 No Time

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Jacque Schumacher Js river dancer 16.804 No Time

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Bethany Efaw Hesa Hazelight Too 17.228 No Time
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Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Taylor Blackwell Livewire Qt 17.339 No Time

Scooter Sweepstakes , Saturday Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 17.596 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea “Tarzan” 1D - 1st 15.848 $472.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Rebecca Olsen Queen of Da Nort 1D - 2nd 15.880 $386.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Aysha Martin First Flying Vike 1D - 3rd 15.930 $286.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 1D - 4th 16.091 $186.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Amelie Fraki Corona River 1D - 5th 16.146 $100.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 1D - 6th 16.206

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Miah Krieger BA Bandit 1D - 7th 16.242

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Teri Bangart CJ 1D - 8th 16.247

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 1D - 9th 16.295

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Alecia Fox Cisco San Nick “Icon” 1D - 10th 16.305

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jordan Bailey Red Hot Oakie Fling 1D - 11th 16.314

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 2D - 1st 16.354 $418.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Ellie Endres SC Laced in Charm “Lacey” 2D - 2nd 16.394 $342.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Serena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 2D - 3rd 16.432 $253.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 2D - 4th 16.471 $165.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Makiyah Stevens Peeler 2D - 5th 16.500 $89.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop 2D - 6th 16.518

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Andrea McCarthy Down in my heart 2D - 7th 16.548

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Reece Pierson Smoke 2D - 8th 16.554

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Serena Randall Famous Spiked Corona 2D - 9th 16.561

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge 2D - 10th 16.564

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Alex Thompson A Genuine Streaker 2D - 11th 16.566

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jordan Bailey QC Contempt of Court 2D - 12th 16.570

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Rachel Vlaew Dashing Little Jesse 2D - 13th 16.610

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Chloe Hinderliter Carrie Okey 2D - 14th 16.640

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 2D - 15th 16.717

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Crystal Harris JJ Dash N Judge 2D - 16th 16.737

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Alyssa Low Lexus 2D - 17th 16.750

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 2D - 18th 16.762

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun 2D - 19th 16.778

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Aysha Martin Ima Tom a Hawk 2D - 20th 16.779

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Reece Pierson Redwood 2D - 21st 16.818

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Amanda Marriott Ima Spendy Kinda Guy 2D - 22nd 16.823

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Amelie Fraki AmericanNinjaWarrior 2D - 23rd 16.830

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Rheta Mote Famous Little Dude 3D - 1st 16.861 $330.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Reece Pierson Plywood 3D - 1st 16.861 $330.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Ashley Venneri Hot shot 3D - 3rd 16.866 $220.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Katelyn Still Girl Gamble “Roulette” 3D - 4th 16.887 $143.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Brianna Walker Tiviossweetseduction 3D - 5th 16.907 $77.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Brittany Swanson Dallas 3D - 6th 16.942

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Kristina Hollatz Rubys Red Judge 3D - 7th 16.949

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Olivia Douglas TMR WINNING EDITION (WINNIE) 3D - 8th 16.952

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Stephanie Searls Pistol 3D - 9th 16.960

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Barry James Beda 3D - 10th 16.976

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 3D - 11th 16.978

�2



Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Amanda Marriott Blackie 3D - 12th 17.010

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Olivia Douglas Cats Galant Girl ( Hoochie Mama) 3D - 13th 17.013

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 3D - 14th 17.033

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Macey Dudley Yeller 3D - 15th 17.064

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Connie Lund Six 3D - 16th 17.086

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Driftwood Fritz 3D - 17th 17.105

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Karen Richter Taking Flite 3D - 18th 17.144

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jacque Schumacher CR STREAKIN SEDONA 3D - 19th 17.175

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Kathy Hockett Turn on The Cash 3D - 20th 17.251

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Ethan Wilcox Tinkerbell 4D - 1st 17.383 $309.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday McKenzie Hudson LIL SMOKE N PEP 4D - 2nd 17.436 $253.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Haley Munson Cooper 4D - 3rd 17.548 $155.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Amelie Fraki A San A Rickys 4D - 3rd 17.548 $155.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Valerie James Wanna Cash a Check 4D - 5th 17.591 $66.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Angela Pletcher Brooklyn 4D - 6th 17.617

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 4D - 7th 17.661

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Savannah DeRoo Madibriana 4D - 8th 17.670

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Paige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan 4D - 9th 17.739

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Taylor Blackwell Judge hope 4D - 10th 17.752

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Lacey Bishop Little Smooth Sands 4D - 11th 17.769

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jessica Sandberg Princess 5D - 1st 17.861 $254.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Caidyn Gentry HW Zee Cash Candoit 5D - 2nd 17.950 $208.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Linzy Miller Xtra Oaks Step 5D - 3rd 17.977 $154.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jacinda Felton Imafrenchmansbogie 5D - 4th 18.105 $100.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Ellie Barrett Yeller 5D - 5th 18.109 $54.00

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Grit Phillips BR Flingin My Sass 5D - 6th 18.173

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Avery Weed Katie 5D - 7th 18.215

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Tawny Felton Its Bueno To Be King 5D - 8th 18.273

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Avery Weed Hooey 5D - 9th 18.288

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Julia Guscette AllAmericanKashQueen 5D - 10th 18.315

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Michelle Robbibaro Whizkey makes me GiggL 5D - 11th 18.342

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Kim Stagner HQH TUCK N CHEX 5D - 12th 18.416

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Valerie James HR Famously Smooth 5D - 13th 18.529

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Alexis Kenworthy CC 5D - 14th 18.655

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Angie Haney SWEETIE 5D - 15th 18.758

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Kristen Goff Annie 5D - 16th 18.899

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Liz Woods Douglas 5D - 17th 18.976

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Becky Mcdougall Cool rain chex 5D - 18th 19.167

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Calia Thompson RSR Playguns Pacific 5D - 19th 19.325

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Amy Roggenkamp SheezaBetty 5D - 20th 19.328

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Embree Kitterman Cash For De Dash 5D - 21st 19.735

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Marley Holmes Cherokee 5D - 22nd 20.041

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Barry James PQH Megan 5D - 23rd 21.708

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Angie Harlon Gunner 5D - 24th 21.790

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Teagan Fischer OTE 5D - 25th 22.078

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Teri Bangart Shaw 16.033 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Torri Tubbs CM Whats happening 16.307 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Becca Flight Jettin Bayou 16.355 No Time
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Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Aysha Martin Fling The French 16.395 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jenelle Dudley Cat A Reys Pistol 16.532 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Amanda Marriott French Mia If U Can 16.543 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Aysha Martin Eye Bee Jets n War 16.544 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Charlee Hoge Km locked N loaded 16.566 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Jacque Schumacher Js river dancer 16.804 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 17.004 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Nicole Morasch Roxy 17.011 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Bethany Efaw Hesa Hazelight Too 17.228 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Taylor Blackwell Livewire Qt 17.339 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Tonya Weed Buddy 17.512 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 17.596 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Dianna Cubic Brewin 17.836 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Valerie James Ripsy Doll Hancock 17.865 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Peyton Huffman RED 17.940 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Bonnie Sage SH Rachael Rose 🌹 18.202 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Shaylee Brinkman Slipper 18.246 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Quinby Jensen Yello GoldSeeker 18.975 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Melody Walker THR salt on da rim 23.566 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Lilly Davis PA Pardon My French 35.339 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Addyson Currier Poe No-Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Taylor Martinell Roar No-Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Samantha Blackman Two bardrinks a Jack No-Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, Saturday Erica Luzzi Rock My Judge No-Time

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Miah Krieger BA Bandit 1D - 1st 16.242 $76.00

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Ellie Endres SC Laced in Charm “Lacey” 1D - 2nd 16.394 $50.00

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Makiyah Stevens Peeler 1D - 3rd 16.500

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Chloe Hinderliter Carrie Okey 1D - 4th 16.640

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Olivia Douglas TMR WINNING EDITION (WINNIE)2D - 1st 16.952 $68.00

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Olivia Douglas Cats Galant Girl ( Hoochie Mama)2D - 2nd 17.013 $45.00

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Macey Dudley Yeller 2D - 3rd 17.064

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Ali Hinderliter KT Blondys Dawsen 2D - 4th 17.095

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Ethan Wilcox Tinkerbell 3D - 1st 17.383 $58.00

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Lily Meyer MSC Genuine Spark 3D - 2nd 17.534 $39.00

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Savannah DeRoo Madibriana 3D - 3rd 17.670

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Michelle Robbibaro Whizkey makes me GiggL 3D - 4th 17.955

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Oakley Kennedy- Lind Trxie 3D - 5th 18.079

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Stella Minsker Koda 4D - 1st 18.284 $50.00

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Avery Weed Hooey 4D - 2nd 18.288 $34.00

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Alexis Kenworthy CC 4D - 3rd 18.655

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Brynlie Thompson Zen 4D - 4th 18.872

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Olivia Oslund Owatta Dash For Cash 4D - 5th 21.174

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Charlee Hoge Km locked N loaded 16.566 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Elli Blanchard Peggy No-Time

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Rebecca Olsen Queen of Da Nort 1D - 1st 15.880 $61.00

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 1D - 2nd 16.091 $40.00
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Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Teri Bangart CJ 1D - 3rd 16.247

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 1D - 4th 16.354

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Jennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun 2D - 1st 16.778 $55.00

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Rheta Mote Famous Little Dude 2D - 2nd 16.861 $36.00

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Kristina Hollatz Rubys Red Judge 3D - 1st 16.949 $46.00

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Driftwood Fritz 3D - 2nd 17.105 $31.00

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Kathy Hockett Turn on The Cash 3D - 3rd 17.251

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Jacinda Felton Imafrenchmansbogie 4D - 1st 18.105 $40.00

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Kristen Goff Annie 4D - 2nd 18.899 $27.00

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Liz Woods Douglas 4D - 3rd 18.976

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Becky Mcdougall Cool rain chex 4D - 4th 19.167

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Misti Houck Xtra oaks step 4D - 5th 19.517

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Teri Bangart Shaw 16.033 No Time

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Jenelle Dudley Cat A Reys Pistol 16.532 No Time

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Andrea McCarthy Bux of Fun "Zoom" 1D - 1st 18.299 $53.00

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Samantha Blackman Two bardrinks a Jack 1D - 2nd 18.550 $35.00

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Tammy Steen My Zan Parr Leo 1D - 3rd 18.631

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Alexis Kenworthy CC 1D - 4th 18.655

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Abigail Pullen Cody’s Midnight Dolls 2D - 1st 19.195 $79.00

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Amy Roggenkamp SheezaBetty 3D - 1st 19.328 $41.00

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Valerie James Frenchmans Kas 3D - 2nd 19.918 $27.00

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Jenna Fahmy DK Blu Poco (Beezus) 4D - 1st 20.439 $35.00

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Taylor Kelly Sizzlin Suzie 4D - 2nd 21.406 $24.00

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Molly Kent Donkey 4D - 3rd 28.832

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Linzy Miller MS Jetta James 4D - 4th 30.909

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Molly Kent THR Hot Frost 4D - 5th 35.769

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Angie Fahmy Sassy 19.355 No Time

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Angie Harlon Gunner 32.173 No Time

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea “Tarzan” 1D - 1st 15.848 $70.00

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 1D - 2nd 16.206 $46.00

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 2D - 1st 16.354 $62.00

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Serena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 2D - 2nd 16.432 $41.00

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Serena Randall Famous Spiked Corona 2D - 3rd 16.561

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Jordan Bailey QC Contempt of Court 2D - 4th 16.570

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 2D - 5th 16.717

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Rheta Mote Famous Little Dude 3D - 1st 16.861 $53.00

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Barry James Beda 3D - 2nd 16.976 $36.00

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Kathy Hockett Turn on The Cash 3D - 3rd 17.251

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , Saturday Erica Luzzi Rock My Judge No-Time

Futurity Race 1 - Roll Only , SaturdayJordan Bailey QC Contempt of Court 1D - 1st 16.570 $50.00

Futurity Race 1 - Roll Only , SaturdayKristina Hollatz Rubys Red Judge 1D - 2nd 16.949

Futurity Race 1 - Roll Only , SaturdayAlex Thompson A Guy Duck 1D - 3rd 17.033

Futurity Race 1 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart Shaw 2D - 1st 21.033 $34.00

Derby Race 1 - Roll Only , SaturdaySummer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea “Tarzan” 1D - 1st 15.848 $76.00
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Derby Race 1 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart CJ 1D - 2nd 16.247

Derby Race 1 - Roll Only , SaturdayJordan Bailey Red Hot Oakie Fling 1D - 3rd 16.314

Derby Race 1 - Roll Only , SaturdaySerena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 2D - 1st 16.432 $50.00

Derby Race 1 - Roll Only , SaturdayRheta Mote Famous Little Dude 2D - 2nd 16.861

Derby Race 1 - Roll Only , SaturdayErica Luzzi Rock My Judge No-Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySummer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea “Tarzan” 1D - 1st 15.848 $286.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayRebecca Olsen Queen of Da Nort 1D - 2nd 15.880 $215.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayRebecca Olsen Speed Version 1D - 3rd 16.091 $143.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySerena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 1D - 4th 16.206 $72.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayMiah Krieger BA Bandit 1D - 5th 16.242

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart CJ 1D - 6th 16.247

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAmanda Marriott Slys Jewell 1D - 7th 16.295

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAlecia Fox Cisco San Nick “Icon” 1D - 8th 16.305

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJordan Bailey Red Hot Oakie Fling 1D - 9th 16.314

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 2D - 1st 16.354 $253.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySerena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 2D - 2nd 16.432 $190.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKaylee Whynot Bugatti 2D - 3rd 16.471 $127.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop 2D - 4th 16.518 $63.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAndrea McCarthy Down in my heart 2D - 5th 16.548

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayReece Pierson Smoke 2D - 6th 16.554

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySerena Randall Famous Spiked Corona 2D - 7th 16.561

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKaren Richter Turkey By The Bridge 2D - 8th 16.564

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAlex Thompson A Genuine Streaker 2D - 9th 16.566

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJordan Bailey QC Contempt of Court 2D - 10th 16.570

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayChloe Hinderliter Carrie Okey 2D - 11th 16.640

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySkylar Heermann TA First Doll 2D - 12th 16.717

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayCrystal Harris JJ Dash N Judge 2D - 13th 16.737

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAlyssa Low Lexus 2D - 14th 16.750

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun 2D - 15th 16.778

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayReece Pierson Redwood 2D - 16th 16.818

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAmanda Marriott Ima Spendy Kinda Guy 2D - 17th 16.823

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayReece Pierson Plywood 3D - 1st 16.861 $193.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayRheta Mote Famous Little Dude 3D - 1st 16.861 $193.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBrianna Walker Tiviossweetseduction 3D - 3rd 16.907 $110.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKristina Hollatz Rubys Red Judge 3D - 4th 16.949 $55.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayOlivia Douglas TMR WINNING EDITION (WINNIE)3D - 5th 16.952

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayStephanie Searls Pistol 3D - 6th 16.960

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBarry James Beda 3D - 7th 16.976

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayLynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 3D - 8th 16.978

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAmanda Marriott Blackie 3D - 9th 17.010

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayOlivia Douglas Cats Galant Girl ( Hoochie Mama)3D - 10th 17.013

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAlex Thompson A Guy Duck 3D - 11th 17.033

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayMacey Dudley Yeller 3D - 12th 17.064

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKaren Richter Taking Flite 3D - 13th 17.144

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJacque Schumacher CR STREAKIN SEDONA 3D - 14th 17.175

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKathy Hockett Turn on The Cash 3D - 15th 17.251

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayEthan Wilcox Tinkerbell 4D - 1st 17.383 $187.00
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Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAngela Pletcher Brooklyn 4D - 2nd 17.617 $140.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySavannah DeRoo Madibriana 4D - 3rd 17.670 $94.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayPaige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan 4D - 4th 17.739 $47.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayLacey Bishop Little Smooth Sands 4D - 5th 17.769

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJessica Sandberg Princess 5D - 1st 17.861 $154.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayCaidyn Gentry HW Zee Cash Candoit 5D - 2nd 17.950 $116.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJacinda Felton Imafrenchmansbogie 5D - 3rd 18.105 $77.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTawny Felton Its Bueno To Be King 5D - 4th 18.273 $39.00

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAvery Weed Hooey 5D - 5th 18.288

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKristen Goff Annie 5D - 6th 18.899

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayLiz Woods Douglas 5D - 7th 18.976

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBecky Mcdougall Cool rain chex 5D - 8th 19.167

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAmy Roggenkamp SheezaBetty 5D - 9th 19.328

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayMarley Holmes Cherokee 5D - 10th 20.041

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBarry James PQH Megan 5D - 11th 21.708

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeagan Fischer OTE 5D - 12th 22.078

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart Shaw 16.033 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTorri Tubbs CM Whats happening 16.307 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBecca Flight Jettin Bayou 16.355 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJenelle Dudley Cat A Reys Pistol 16.532 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAmanda Marriott French Mia If U Can 16.543 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJacque Schumacher Js river dancer 16.804 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayGarland Burdock Cash In My Fame 17.004 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayNicole Morasch Roxy 17.011 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBethany Efaw Hesa Hazelight Too 17.228 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTaylor Blackwell Livewire Qt 17.339 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTonya Weed Buddy 17.512 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 17.596 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayDianna Cubic Brewin 17.836 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayShaylee Brinkman Slipper 18.246 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayErica Luzzi Rock My Judge No-Time

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayMiah Krieger BA Bandit 1D - 1st 16.242 $50.00

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayChloe Hinderliter Carrie Okey 1D - 2nd 16.640

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayOlivia Douglas TMR WINNING EDITION (WINNIE)2D - 1st 16.952 $44.00

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayOlivia Douglas Cats Galant Girl ( Hoochie Mama)2D - 2nd 17.013

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayMacey Dudley Yeller 2D - 3rd 17.064

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAli Hinderliter KT Blondys Dawsen 2D - 4th 17.095

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayEthan Wilcox Tinkerbell 3D - 1st 17.383 $38.00

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySavannah DeRoo Madibriana 3D - 2nd 17.670

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayMichelle Robbibaro Whizkey makes me GiggL 3D - 3rd 17.955

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAvery Weed Hooey 4D - 1st 18.288 $33.00

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBrynlie Thompson Zen 4D - 2nd 18.872

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayRebecca Olsen Queen of Da Nort 1D - 1st 15.880 $63.00

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayRebecca Olsen Speed Version 1D - 2nd 16.091

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart CJ 1D - 3rd 16.247

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 1D - 4th 16.354
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Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun 2D - 1st 16.778 $57.00

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayRheta Mote Famous Little Dude 2D - 2nd 16.861

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKristina Hollatz Rubys Red Judge 3D - 1st 16.949 $48.00

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKathy Hockett Turn on The Cash 3D - 2nd 17.251

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJacinda Felton Imafrenchmansbogie 4D - 1st 18.105 $42.00

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKristen Goff Annie 4D - 2nd 18.899

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayLiz Woods Douglas 4D - 3rd 18.976

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBecky Mcdougall Cool rain chex 4D - 4th 19.167

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart Shaw 16.033 No Time

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJenelle Dudley Cat A Reys Pistol 16.532 No Time

Novice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAndrea McCarthy Bux of Fun "Zoom" 1D - 1st 18.299 $36.00

Novice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySamantha Blackman Two bardrinks a Jack 1D - 2nd 18.550

Novice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAbigail Pullen Cody’s Midnight Dolls 2D - 1st 19.195 $32.00

Novice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAmy Roggenkamp SheezaBetty 3D - 1st 19.328 $28.00

Novice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTaylor Kelly Sizzlin Suzie 4D - 1st 21.406 $24.00

Novice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayMolly Kent Donkey 4D - 2nd 28.832

Novice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayMolly Kent THR Hot Frost 4D - 3rd 35.769

Novice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAngie Harlon Gunner 32.173 No Time
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